	
	

	
	

	[image: Calderwood Badge][image: http://www.schooljotter.com/imagefolders/thegrangejun/PB/forest_school_logo.jpg]
	Forest Schools Primary 2
May 2016

	
	

	
	



	Mon.
	Tue.
	Wed.
	Thu.
	Fri.
	Sat.
	Sun.

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Session 1
2:00pm – 3:00pm
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	Session 3
2:00pm – 3:00pm
	


	
	
	

	
	
AM: Group 1

PM: Group 6
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	Session Support 
	  Session 3
Mrs Hughes
Mrs Itcovitz
Parent Helper 

Session 2
Mrs Hughes
Mrs Itcovitz
Parent Helper 

Session 1
Mrs Hughes
Mrs Itcovitz
Parent Helper 
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